




















FEE

The estimated costs for the tasks provided above are as follows:

Existing Land Development Code Review and Update $35,900
New Code Development $15,700
Standard Details Update and Revisions $11,100
Meetings and Coordination $ 1,200

$ 63,900

We will bill you at the hourly rates specified on the attached Schedule of Charges and establish
our contract in accordance with the previously accepted General Terms and Conditions for the
Village.

Please sign and return one copy of this agreement as an indication of acceptance and notice to
proceed. Please feel free to contact us anytime.

Sincerely,

Christopher B. Burke, PhD, PE, D.WRE, Dist.M.ASCE
President

THIS PROPOSAL, SCHEDULE OF CHARGES AND GENERALTERMS & CONDITIONS ACCEPTED FOR
THE VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK:

BY:
TITLE:

DATE:

N:\PROPOSALS\ADMIN\2013\Orland Park Code 101013.doc

Page 3 of 3



Personnel
Principal
Engineer VI
Engineer V
Engineer IV
Engineer Il
Engineer I/l
Survey V
Survey IV
Survey Il
Survey |l
Survey |

CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, LTD.

STANDARD CHARGES FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

JANUARY, 2013

Resource Planner V
Resource Planner IV
Resource Planner lii
Resource Planner I/l
Engineering Technician V
Engineering Technician 1V
Engineering Technician Ill
Engineering Technician /|

CAD Manager

Assistant CAD Manager

CAD I
CAD |

GIS Specialist llI

GIS Specialist I/11

Landscape Architect

Environmental Resource Specialist V

Environmental Resource Specialist IV
Environmental Resource Specialist lil

Environmental Resource Specialist I/11
Environmental Resource Technician

Administrative

Engineering Intern

Survey Intern

Information Technician 1|
Information Technician /11

Direct Costs

Outside Copies, Blueprints, Messenger, Delivery Services, Mileage

*Charges include overhead and profit

Charges*
($/Hr)
240
210
173
138
125
102
178
134
130
100
78
112
108
100
88
150
137
112
97
138
126
125
98
120
67
138
160
134
114
94
90
88
53
53
100
67

Cost + 12%

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. reserves the right to increase these rates and costs by 5%
after December 31, 2013.







